Type RN-Ex
FOR THE PRECISE CONTROL OF CONSTANT VOLUME FLOWS IN POTENTIALLY
EXPLOSIVE ATMOSPHERES (ATEX)
Circular, mechanical self-powered volume flow controllers for the control of supply air or extract air in constant air volume
systems, approved and certified for potentially explosive atmospheres (ATEX)
ATEX-compliant construction
Approved for gases, mists, vapours and dusts in zones 1, 2, 21 and 22
Volume flow rate can be set using an external scale, no tools required

RN-EX/80: no flange (FL), no matching flange (G2)
RN-EX-A2/80: no lip seal (D2)
Order example: RN-Ex/160/D2
Nominal size 160
Material Galvanised sheet steel
Accessories Lip seals on both ends
Variants, Dimensions and weight
 Type
RN-Ex       Volume flow controller for potentially explosive atmospheres
 Acoustic cladding
       No entry: none
D       With acoustic cladding
 Material
       No entry: galvanised sheet steel
P1       Powder-coated (RAL 7001), silver grey
A2       Stainless steel
 Nominal size [mm]
80
100
125
160
200
250
315
400
 Accessories
       No entry: none
D2       Lip seals on both ends
PRODUKTBEZIEHUNGEN
VARIANTS
RN-Ex
Volume flow controller for constant air volume flow control
Spigot to make connections to the ducting
RN-Ex-D
Volume flow controller with acoustic cladding for constant air volume flow control
Spigot to make connections to the ducting
For rooms where the case-radiated noise of the unit is not sufficiently reduced by a false ceiling
The circular ducts for the room under consideration must have adequate acoustic insulation (provided by others) on the
fan and room ends
Acoustic cladding cannot be retrofitted
Anbauteile: VARYCONTROL Regelkomponenten
☒
Regel-
größe
Schnittstelle
V  -/ V  -
Verstellung
Differenzdruck-
transmitter
Stellantrieb Fabrikat
Easyregler Dynamisch
Easy V Integriert Integriert ①
Compactregler Dynamisch
BC0 V MP-Bus Integriert Integriert ②
BF0 V MP-Bus Integriert Integriert ②
BL0 V LonWorks Integriert Integriert ②
BM0 V Modbus Integriert Integriert ②
BM0-
J6
V
Modbus und steckerfertiger
Anschlussleitung
Integriert Integriert ②
XG0 V Integriert Integriert ③
min max
XB0 V Integriert Integriert ③
LN0 V Integriert Integriert ⑤
LK0 V KNX ⑤
LY0 V Integriert Integriert ⑤
Compactregler Statisch
SA0 V Integriert Integriert ④
SC0 Δp Integriert